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FJ.GOO CHAMPIONSHIP

2015 Formula 1600 Super Series

Car

59
11
2
95
4
90
92
3
23
95
22
6
41
91
25
93
96
94
69
6
55
78
54
68
32
27
7
88
66
74
15
30
62
3
28
23
67
41
5
91
48
24
17
99
77
53
59
124

Driver
Michael ADAMS

Reid ARNOLD
Michel BONNET

Jean-Philippe JODOIN

Mikhail GOIKHBERG
Patrick DUSSAULT
Jesse LAZARE

Ben HURST
Connor WAGLAND
Amy CASTELL
Duncan MURDOCH
Zach ROBICHON
Steve BODRUG
Andre du PREEZ
Mike LEE

Dominic LEGRAND

Jacques VILLENEUVE

Didier SCHRAENEN
Bruce KITCHEN
Kieran MURPHY
Serge BOURDEAU
Michel LEGRAND
Byron LEIS

Caitlin JOHNSTON
Guy GILAIN

Danby CROWDER
Olivier BEDARD
Jim EDMONDS
Jens PLOUGMANN
Dany LACROIX
Stephen TEMPLE
Ken HERBST

Alex HERBST
Lewis MacKENZIE
Mark McDONALD
Martin JANSON
Michel VEZINA
Nigel CASS

Steve McCAMUS
Max MALLINEN
Ghislain THERIAULT
Yves BEAUDOIN
Tim HERBST

Craig WILLIS
Mason DWINELL
Serge LACROIX
Gérald DUMOULIN
Andrew CELOVSKY

Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race

Hometown 1
Courtice, ON 100
Keswick, ON 88
St-Bruno, QC 78
Blainville, QC 64
North Vancouver, BC 70
Lorraine, QC

Montreal, QC

Oakville, ON 44
Dundas, ON 60
Waterloo, ON 56
St-Lambert, QC

Ottawa, ON

Mississauga, ON 48
Minesing, ON 40
East York, ON 52
Montreal, QC

St-Cuthbert, QC

Mont St-Hilaire, QC
Brantford, ON 34
Toronto, ON 36
St-Eustache, QC

Montreal, QC

Waterloo, ON 32
Minnetonka, MN DQ
Longueuil, QC

Odessa, ON 30
Montréal, QC

Phoenix, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ

Mirabel, QC

Santa Cruise, AZ

La Jolla, CA

La Jolla, CA

Almonte, ON

Sarsfield, ON
Trois-Rivieres, QC
Montreal, QC

Gibsonia, PA

Ottawa, ON

Liberty Lake, WA
Trois-Rivieres, QC.
Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC
Tempe, AZ

Georgetown, ON

Norwich, VT

Magog, QC

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Deep River, ON DNS

2
100
88
70
78
34

40
56
48

52
60
44

DNF
36

32
64

30

3
64
56
88
48
44

100
70
20

52
DNF

36
40
78
20

32
34

30

60
28
26
20
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
DNF
22
DNF
20
20
20
20
DNF

4
70
64
20
44
56
88
78
20

52
100

60
48
DNF
20

36
32

34

DNF
30
26
28
20
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

DNF
22

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

5

6

7

8

Total
Points

334
296
256
234
204
188
148
124
116
104
104
100
100
100
96
96
88
78
74
72
68
66
64
64
64
60
60
58
52
48
44
44
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
22
22
20
20
20
20
0
0



